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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, July 12th 2016

3 Royal Doulton china floral group "Images of Nature &
Devotion".

9 Ladies' Seiko wrist watch in box.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

10 22 Rifle with ammunition.
$25 - $50

1

11 Crossman BB gun.
$25 - $50

4 Laddro china dog.

12 Moorcroft art pottery candlestick.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

13 Gold plated watch chain.
$10 - $20

Beswick china terrier- No.1061, length 6".

14 Two 10kt. gold rings.
$30 - $60

2

5

15 Heart pendant on chain.
$10 - $20

Expansion bracelet and lady's compact.

16 Gentleman's purple stone ring.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

European china standing figure of a man.

17 Pearl style necklace and marquesites polished steel
pin.

$10 - $20
18 Signet ring.

$5 - $10

6 Royal Doulton "Sam Weller" character jug.

19 Two serviette rings engraved S and W in box.
$15 - $30

$30 - $50

20 Family crest and two necklaces.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

21 Birks sterling silver comb back.
$10 - $15

7 20 Roman Britain 4th century coins in sheet.

22 Bag of stamps.
$10 - $15

$100 - $150

23 Small box with opera glasses, jewelry, etc.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

24 Glass chimneys.
$15 - $30

8

25 Three small boxes of glassware, lustre, cream and
sugar, etc.

$15 - $30

Tin of vintage wristwatches.
$100 - $150

28 Lot of records.

34 Box with plated ware, pewter, compote, etc.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

35 Box of misc ceramics, ornaments, etc.
$20 - $30

26

36 Pair of fencing foils.
$25 - $50

29 Specimen box with covers, letters, stamp album
etc.

37 Two Art Price Annual art price books- 2002 and
2003.

$10 - $20

$25 - $50

38 Book case with "Book of the Year" books.
$10 - $15

Pair of white painted side tables fitted with a
drawer.

39 Pakistani Bokhara style runner.
$50 - $75

27

30

40 Burl wall clock.
$20 - $30

Box of misc. incl. pictures and a hand puppet.

41 Victorian upholstered button back parlour chair.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

Two "Murchies" vintage tea crates.

42 Folding luggage stand and a vintage suitcase.
$10 - $15

43 Six Team Canada Bobblehead dolls.
$10 - $15

31 Set of six press back rush seated chairs.

44 Framed poster of Joe Carter and Roberto Alomar.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

45 Box of dolls.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

46 Pine desk fitted with a drawer.
$50 - $75

32 Box of china.

47 Lot of linens in blue Rubbermaid tote.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

48 Pastel signed Patience Burley, "Spaniel".
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

49 Virgin wool full length coat.
$15 - $30

33

50 Pencil drawing signed George H. Kerr d.1979,12
1/4" x 15 1/2", "613 Avalon Street Victoria".

$25 - $50

Box of ladies' handbags.
$15 - $30



N/A 

53 Oak mantle.

59 Collection of Salt & Pepper shakers in three boxes.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

60 Box of Star Trek comic books and paperback
novels.

$10 - $20

51

61 Box of misc. wooden carvings etc.
$20 - $30

54 Framed watercolour signed Daryl Mclean, 14" x
10", "Peace Arch Gardens".

62 Philips reel-to-reel tape recorder.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

63 Framed unsigned watercolour, "Landscape with
Farm".

$15 - $30

Walnut bed frame.

64 Framed photograph of Princess Elizabeth and Price
Philip.

$10 - $15

52

55

65 Gilt framed picture on board, "Orange Tree".
$20 - $30

Watercolour on paper, "Floral Scene" signed MBM.

66 Pachinko game machine.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

Carved pierced mahogany side chair.

67 Signed engraving, "Cathedral Interior".
$15 - $30

68 Oil on board signed H., "Poll City Scene".
$25 - $50

56 Two Bud Light neon advertising signs.

69 Watercolour signed Stanley Hall, "Barn, Beaver
Lake, Victoria".

$25 - $50

$75 - $100

70 Pair of prints, "British Officers".
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

71 Box of small Asian style ceramics.
N/A 

57 Pachinko game machine.

72 Copper boiler with washboard, etc.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

73 Two boxes of books; The Hardy Boys and Nancy
Drew books.

$20 - $30

$10 - $20

74 Print by D. Sherrin, "Circling Stream".
$20 - $30

58 Cuckoo clock.

$15 - $30

78 Watercolour att.to Jan.Groszek, 8 1/2" x 11",
"Scottish Cathedral".

84 Pair of double framed coaching prints.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

85 Lot of with glassware, china, and sewing
attachments.

$10 - $15

75

86 Unusual painted twisted metal chair.
$50 - $75

79 Framed watercolour, "Bridge Over Stream".

87 Lot of Denby plates and bowls.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

88 Carved mahogany sideboard.
$50 - $75

Box of British travel guides.

89 Ink drawing signed J.L. Rawdon, "French Scene".
$15 - $30

77

80

90 Framed crocheted panel.
$10 - $15

Watercolour unsigned, 5" x 9", "Coastal Scene with
Figures".

91 Framed chromo lithograph of the Coronation of
George IV.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

Two-man saw.

92 Hallicrafters portable shortwave radio.
$15 - $30

93 Walnut drop leaf side table.
$15 - $30

81 Canadian FDC stamps and world stamps in four
boxes.

94 Spartus plastic stove clock 10".
$5 - $10

$25 - $50

95 18th century American double wick pressed glass
lamp.

$10 - $15

$15 - $30

96 Lot of collectable stamps in albums.
$10 - $20

82 Wok and lot of frames.

97 Art pottery vase marked Newport Pottery Clarice
Cliff, height 7 3/4".

$10 - $15

$10 - $15

98 Crown Ducal ware china jug.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

99 Two decorative candlesticks.
$10 - $15

83 Framed wall mirror.



108 Ford tail light lenses.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

109 Box of Boy Scouts items.
$20 - $30

100

110 Book by Carol Titelman, "The Art of Star Wars".
$10 - $15

103 Lot with four china cups and cream jug.

111 Footstool with tapestry motif upholstered top.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

112 Lot of oil lamps.
$20 - $30

Duncan Phyffe style oval pedestal side table.

113 Oak single pedestal typist's desk with flip top for
typewriter.

$50 - $75

101

104

114 Bocce set.
$15 - $30

Lot of golf balls.

115 Cased "Jackpot" Games poker chips.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

Lot of 19th. cen. plates.

116 Red painted rocking chair with woven seat.
$10 - $15

117 Small wooden chest.
$20 - $30

105 Oak sideboard with stretcher base.

118 Gilchrist vintage milk shake machine.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

119 Deck lamp.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

120 Vintage carpenter's tool box with contents.
$50 - $100

106 Set of three braided rugs.

121 High standing oak table.
$50 - $75

N/A 

122 Collection of antique glass.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

123 Box of brass items.
$10 - $20

107

124 Pair mahogany drop leaf side tables.
$25 - $50

Basket full of pewter items, etc.

125 Pair of wicker two tier end tables.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

102 Box of magic cards. 128 Mahogany tripod wine table.

134 Framed 18th century print, "Bolton Castle".
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

135 Two watercolours signed Hugh O'Donnell
$25 - $45

126

136 Oak framed print, "Cathedral".
$10 - $20

129 Pastel on paper signed verso Eliza Hawkins.

137 Coloured print, "Wellington Street".
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

138 Framed coloured hunting print.
$25 - $50

Pastel signed Rose Leonard, "Pansies".

139 Two posters, "South Pacific" and "Girl from 10th
Avenue".

$20 - $40

127

130

140 Emerson "bakelite" radio.
N/A 

Set of four framed Vanity Fair Spy prints.

141 Lot of crockery and glass bottles, etc.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

United wooden fireplace hearth clock.

142 Small wooden table.
$10 - $20

143 Gonset GSB 1000w linear amplifier.
$10 - $20

131 Pair of open backed padded chairs.

144 Royal Doulton china Collector's Club character
jug- Sir Henry Doulton, D 6703.

$15 - $30

$20 - $30

145 Royal Doulton china Collector's Club character
jug- John Doulton, D 6656.

$15 - $30

$15 - $30

146 Royal Doulton china figurine- "My Love", HN 2339.
$30 - $50

132 Watercolour painting signed Isabel Hobbs.

147 Shorter & Son Staffordshire floral decorated dish.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

148 Royal Winton "Tartans" pattern cream jug, height
4 1/4".

$10 - $20

$20 - $40

149 Two Canon SLR cameras with lenses.
$25 - $50

133

150 Lot of Goebel friar ornaments.
$20 - $30

Watercolour signed Sue Qusilis, "French
Canadian Winter Street Scene".

$25 - $50



159 Heathkit SB-300 Short Band Receiver.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

160 Heathkit SB-400 Short Band Receiver.
$10 - $20

151

160A Ice cream clock.
$20 - $30

154 Vanity bench.

161 Heathkit SB-400 Short Band Receiver.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

162 Heathkit Single Bander SSB transceiver.
$10 - $20

Autographed team photo of Gordie Howe.

163 Heathkit HR-10 Multi-Band Tuner/Transmitter.
$10 - $20

152

155

164 Mahogany console radio cabinet.
$15 - $30

Box with Edison cylinders and two cameras.

165 Mahogany Hi-Fi console.
$30 - $50

$10 - $20

Box of vintage automotive books.

166 Philips mahogany cased console hi-fi with 8 track
player & tracks.

$25 - $50
167 Lot of framed oil paintings.

$30 - $50

156 Carved mahogany carver.

168 Needlework upholstered rocking chair.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

169 Box of clocks and parts.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

170 Box with lawn bowls and a shoe form.
$15 - $30

157 Grundig multiband radio.

171 Four theatre seats from Victoria theatre.
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

172 Oriental picture.
$10 - $15

$75 - $125

173 Floor lamp.
$10 - $20

158

174 Victorian upholstered parlour chair.
$20 - $30

Steamer trunk on wheels filled with backpacks.

175 Wooden storage box with hassock and Victorian
boots.

$30 - $50

$20 - $30

153 Barbie figure in a box, "Happy Holidays".

184 Box of costume jewelry.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

185 Singer sewing machine with light and pedal.
$20 - $30

176

186 Silver plated meat platter.
$15 - $30

179 Collection of kitchen tools, etc.

187 Wooden bound trunk.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

188 Doll with red hair.
$10 - $15

Daniel Dakota wall clock.

189 Three green military style overcoats.
$20 - $30

177

180

190 Two green painted deck lounges.
$15 - $30

Two valets.

191 Ten "Life" magazines.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

Lot of Japanese stainless flatware.

192 Cased horn candled carving set and steak knives
& forks.

$15 - $30
193 Two boxes of antique books.

$10 - $20

181 Afghan rug.

194 White metal outside table.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

195 Carpenter's fir box.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

196 Wicker curate and a bathroom scale.
$10 - $15

182 Set of four rattan outside chairs.

197 Vintage "Alaska" grinder.
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

198 Siltronx Model-80 Precision Tuner.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

199 Suzuki violin.
$20 - $30

183

200 Red painted rocking chair with woven seat.
$10 - $15

Porcelain doll with blonde hair.

201 Lot of vintage plates, CAA tag.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

178 Projector and two movies.



210 World Vision table globe on a plastic base.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

211 Small wood trunk.
$15 - $30

202

212 Collection of early glass pieces.
$20 - $30

205 Walnut hall table.

213 Kodak slide/film strip projector.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

214 Footstool with needlework upholstered top.
$10 - $20

Collection of teddy bears and Raggedy Ann's, etc.

215 Two boxes of stamps and covers.
$25 - $50

203

206

216 Kundo anniversary clock.
$20 - $40

Heathkit speaker.

217 Walnut drop leaf gate legged table.
$50 - $75

$10 - $15

Walnut cedar lines chest.

218 Pair of wooden chairs.
$10 - $20

219 Carved walnut dining room table.
$25 - $50

207 Chinese circular covered basket.

220 Carved mahogany chair with upholstered seat.
$20 - $30

$5 - $10

221 Green painted rocker with cane back and seat.
$15 - $30

$30 - $50

222 Footstool with needlepoint upholstered cushion.
$20 - $30

208 Side table.

223 Box of matchbooks.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

224 Large box of costume jewelry.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

225 Singer "Featherweight" sewing machine.
$50 - $75

209

226 Lot of Rolling Stone collector's issues.
$10 - $15

Three vintage portable radios.

227 Box of ornaments including blackbird ashtray, etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

204 Canteen of flatware.

236 Singer console sewing machine.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

237 American Sessions mantle clock.
$15 - $30

228

238 Three die cast metal models.
$10 - $15

231 Electrohome bakelite mantel radio- circa 1960's.

239 Box of misc. including buttons.
$10 - $20

$10 - $15

240 Chalkware Dalmatian bank.
$10 - $15

Mahogany double pedestal desk with leather
inserts.

241 Wooden level.
$10 - $15

229

232

242 Two boxes of Hot Rod magazines.
$10 - $20

Ash washstand.

243 Swan 117-C Power Supply with Transceiver and
two other radio parts.

$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Small drop leaf table.

244 Cane seated child's chair.
$10 - $15

245 Foot stool.
$10 - $15

233 Box of vintage automotive books.

246 Press back rocking chair.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

247 Original 1940s Dopey marionette.
$10 - $20

N/A 

248 Basket with Vargas "Pin Up" puzzle and Darth
Vader bank.

$25 - $50

234 Mahogany side chair with upholstered seat.

249 RCA Sweep Generator.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

250 Sony mantle radio.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

251 A "yard of ale".
$10 - $15

235

252 Unnamed plaster Charlie Chaplin clock lamp, 16".
$15 - $25

Lot of ornaments and china plates.

253 Box with Asian figures, travel clock, etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $20

230 Small chest containing mixed coins and bills.



256 Two grey plastic totes containing misc. metal
tools.

262 Ceramic covered urn.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

263 Box of mint Commonwealth and World stamps,
etc.

$10 - $15

254

264 Unusual French ATO No.1- 1.5v battery.
$10 - $15

257 Two boxes of misc. including photos.

265 Photo album with photos
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

266 Vryburg(South Africa) 1905 Sports Program & a
Salisbury House Program dated 1848.

$10 - $20

Tote with vintage purses.

267 Lot of silver bangles.
$25 - $50

255

258

268 Empress Hotel memorabilia.
$15 - $30

Box of Australian themed collectables.

269 Sphere ball.
$40 - $50

$25 - $50

RCA am/fm radio and another radio.

270 Small lot of flatware.
$10 - $15

271 Small box with two beaded necklaces and a pair of
earrings.

$15 - $30

259 Box of model train accessories.

272 Green jade carving.
$35 - $45

$15 - $30

273 Sterling silver pendant.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

274 Sterling silver pendant with jade.
$20 - $30

260 Lot of tools in plastic tote.

275 Two framed fashion prints.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

276 Small lot of silver jewelry and two ingots.
$50 - $75

$10 - $20

277 19th century leather and wood child's shoe.
$30 - $40

261

278 Queen Victoria Jubilee plate.
$10 - $20

Two die cast metal models.
$20 - $30 287 Juicy Couture lady's wrist watch in box.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

288 Box with bracelets, dresser box, etc.
$10 - $15

279

289 Lot of 15 ladies wristwatches.
$100 - $150

282 Victorian slider watch chain.

290 Duck character dresser clock.
$10 - $15

$20 - $40

291 Clebar men's wristwatch. Incabloc, 17 jewels,
time-date feature.

$50 - $75

Cranberry glass basket.

292 Lot of marbles.
$50 - $10

280

283

293 Razor and brush.
$10 - $15

Belt buckle.

294 Box of German playing cards.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

Ammonite earrings.

295 Schaefer ballpoint and fountain pens
$15 - $20

296 Zeiss binoculars in case.
$10 - $15

284 Two vinyl books of Canadian pennies.

297 Box with school label, gun cleaning rod, etc.
$10 - $15

$10 - $15

298 Box of stereo cards for stereoscope.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

401 Pine trunk with metal banding.
$25 - $50

285 Eaglestar pocket watch, Swiss made.

402 Outdoor metal glass top table and four chairs.
N/A 

$100 - $150

403 Walnut wall mirror.
N/A 

$10 - $20

405 Mahogany dresser.
$50 - $75

286

406 Regulator wall clock.
N/A 

Book of aviation and military print cards.

407 Cuckoo clock.
N/A 

$20 - $30

281 Jade carving.



$30 - $60

410 Watercolour, floral study.

416 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Mine Host", D
6468.

$30 - $50

$15 - $30

417 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Sancho
Panza", D 6456.

$30 - $60

408

418 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Sophie", HN 2833.
$25 - $50

411 Painting of Churchill.

419 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Carrie", HN 2800.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

420 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Lori", HN 2801.
$25 - $50

Watercolour on paper of a church.

421 Lot of china birds including vase and turkey gravy
dish.

$15 - $30

409

412

422 Collection of beaded and embroidered purses.
$10 - $20

Copeland Spode dinner set, rose briar pattern.

423 Sewing machine made by Elna.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Watercolour of a gondola.

424 Abstract acrylic on board, Signed N M Bradshaw.
$30 - $50

425 Oil on board unsigned, 10" x 14" "Highland
Landscape with Cattle".

$30 - $50

413 Cream painted dresser.

426 Four framed etchings, river and sea scenes.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

427 Framed wall mirror.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

428 Pair of gilt framed pictures on board, "Chickens".
$25 - $50

414 Lot of figurines including salt and pepper shakers.

429 Framed print of a Renaissance gentleman.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

430 Cuckoo clock.
$15 - $30

N/A 

431 Small lot of glass including crystal decanter.
$10 - $20

415 Royal Doulton china character jug- "The Fortune
Teller", D 6874.

434 "Swift" vintage microscope in box.

444 Dining table and four chairs.
$50 - $75

$30 - $50

445 Singer sewing machine.
$20 - $40

432

446 Cased fruit service for six with a lot of perfumes.
$20 - $30

436 Asian rug.

447 Pair of mahogany drum tables.
$75 - $100

$20 - $40

448 100 % Belgian wool rug, 9'9" x 13'9".
$300 - $500

Small lot of plated ware including candlestick
holder and wine holder.

449 Pair of tin jardinieres.
$10 - $20

433

437

450 Large lot including silverware, teacups and
saucers, and a bridge set.

$25 - $50

Large framed print of ladies bathing, with mirrored
frame.

451 China cabinet.
$100 - $150

$10 - $20

Large lot of coloured glass stemware.

452 Watercolour signed R. Oldershaw, "Mountain
Cabin".

$20 - $30
453 Pastel signed T. Leighton.

$30 - $50

438 Lot of Belleek china cups, saucers, vases, etc.

454 Sessions wooden boy with dog clock- height 11".
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

455 Box of postcards.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

456 Royal Albert "American Beauty" china
$40 - $60

439 Wooden mantle clock.

457 Italian painted porcelain knight decorated lamp.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

458 Mahogany sideboard.
$50 - $100

$20 - $40

459 Large pocket watch unmarked, silver plated case.
$40 - $60

442

460 Pair of Scottish thistle decorated knife rests.
$10 - $15

Lot of glassware, biscuit jar, claret jug, etc.
$20 - $30



$15 - $30

463 China three footed covered egg shaped dresser
box.

469 Lady's Meerschaum pipe with amber tip in leather
case.

$15 - $25

$15 - $30

470 Baby's necklace in blue silk box.
$10 - $30

461

471 Silver strut frame, small dresser mirror and
dresser bottle.

$20 - $30

464 Two Westclox alarm clocks.

472 Lot of Wade figurines including gingerbread man.
$30 - $50

$15 - $30

473 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Mae West", D
6688.

$30 - $60

Oval raised relief cameo.

474 Small area rug, handwoven.
$30 - $50

462

465

475 Currier & Ives coloured print, "The Great East
River Suspension Bridge".

$25 - $50

Lot of Masonic items.

476 Blue Canadian Air Force overcoat.
$40 - $60

$30 - $50

Lot with silver chokers - one with pendant and a
bracelet.

477 Pair pastels I.H.R.(Irene Hoffar Reid) dated '73,
18" x 24", "Coast Line-Towards Jarvis Inlet"

$50 - $100
478 Lot of photo albums and post cards.

$10 - $20

466 Album of world stamps.

479 Small walnut footstool.
$20 - $30

$150 - $300

480 White armchair and couch.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

481 One box silver plated ware.
$10 - $20

467 14kt gold and diamond promise ring.

482 Pedestal table.
$20 - $30

$50 - $100

483 Vintage stroller.
$20 - $40

$5 - $10

484 Lot of lace and pieces.
$10 - $20

468 Unusual silver knuckle protector.

487 Pair of Vanity Fair "Spy" prints.

493 Plywood blanket chest.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

494 Handwoven tapestry, "Village Life".
$100 - $150

485

495 Small orange Victorian settee.
$25 - $50

488 Lot of misc. canes, umbrella and a shooting stick.

496 Pair of floral china vases.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

497 Sofa table.
$20 - $40

European Medieval style tapestry.

498 Wool area rug, 12' x 6'.
$150 - $300

486

489

499 Settee.
$50 - $75

Footstool.

500 Framed print, polar bear with cub.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

Violin Case. case.

501 Violin in case.
$20 - $30

502 Box with stereo viewer, slides and an early
camera.

$20 - $30

490 Vintage 1950s baseball glove and ball.

503 Demi-lune side table.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

504 Two Barbie cases.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

505 Wooden camel backed trunk.
$50 - $75

491 Box of lace and costume jewelry.

506 Collection of Chinese cloths, lace and pillows
w.Coach sunglasses case.

$10 - $20

$10 - $20

507 Blue settee.
$25 - $50

$30 - $60

508 Mahogany fireside bench with needlework
upholstered seat.

$100 - $150

492

509 Teak chair.
$20 - $30

Doll crib.
$40 - $60



512 Hummel china figurine-"School Girl", No.81/0.

518 Ammonite jewelry.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

519 Sterling silver and pearl pendant.
$20 - $30

510

520 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Goody Two Shoes",
HN 2057.

$30 - $50

513 Bulova men's wristwatch. Oceanographer, time-
date feature.

521 Pair of Continental painted china vases.
$10 - $20

$100 - $150

522 Pair of white painted metal tri-pod end tables.
$25 - $50

Hummel china figurine- "Hear Ye- Hear Ye",
No.15/0.

523 Marble relief carving.
$30 - $50

511

514

524 Royal Albert dinner service, Tea Rose pattern.
$100 - $150

Men's Seiko wristwatch in Birks box.

525 Mahogany partners desk with red leather surface.
$150 - $300

$75 - $100

Hummel china figurine "Shepherd Boy".

526 Cast iron "Black Sambo" banjo player clock - 14
1/2".

$50 - $100
527 Cast iron "Boy with Dog" clock - 13".

$40 - $60

515 Winner large face analog automatic watch.

528 Piece of tree fungus.
$10 - $30

$40 - $60

529 Oak barley twist side table fitted with a drawer.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

530 Chair.
$20 - $30

516 Hafis men's wristwatch. Automatic, 25 jewels,
time-date feature.

531 Pair of green folding stands.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

532 Gilt metal floor lamp.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

533 Mahogany towel rack.
$50 - $75

517

534 Lot of Asian dolls and books, and a Bernoise doll.
$10 - $20

Two Peetz wooden fishing reels.
$30 - $50

537 Lustre lamp.

543 Oak fall front desk.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

544 Carved Victorian balloon back chair.
$20 - $30

535

545 Amethyst ring.
$25 - $50

538 Mantle clock.

546 Sterling silver ring with moon stone.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

547 Sterling silver pendant.
$20 - $30

Victorian style teddy bear.

548 Small mother of pearl stamp or coin purse.
$5 - $10

536

539

549 Citrine earrings.
$50 - $75

Wooden painted rocking horse.

550 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Don Quiote",
D 6455.

$30 - $60

$30 - $50

Upholstered settee with barley twist supports.

551 Rapier sword.
$20 - $40

552 Rapier sword with curved handle.
$20 - $40

540 Carved oak standing work desk fitted with
drawers(for jeweler).

553 Machete.
$20 - $30

$150 - $300

554 Riding crop with horn handle.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

555 Pair of 10k yellow gold earrings set with oval
turquoise cabochons.

$25 - $50

541 Walnut stand floor lamp.

556 Watch chain.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

557 Birks 18k white gold and 14k yellow gold diamond
ring.

$30 - $50

$25 - $50

558 Chinese jade cabochon ring.
$15 - $30

542

559 Box with five sterling silver tea spoons.
$25 - $50

Mastercrafters plastic school house ball clock.
$5 - $10



$10 - $15

562 Album of German stamps.

568 Four piece silver plated coffee service with tray.
$40 - $60

$75 - $125

569 Inlaid mahogany curate.
$20 - $30

560

570 Vintage magic lantern.
$15 - $30

563 Watercolour signed Gordon E. Payne, "Tents".

571 Victorian "Diablo" toy, made in Victoria, BC.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

572 Mahogany chest of drawers.
$100 - $150

Green jade carving.

573 Mahogany framed mirror.
$25 - $50

561

564

574 Small watercolour of Venice.
$10 - $20

Signed watercolour, "Mountain Coastal Scene".

575 Acrylic on board signed verso Eileen Atkins, 20" x
16".

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

Two silver rope necklaces & a heart shaped
pendant.

576 Watercolour signed (Eva) Wynand dated '89, 10" x
14", "Cowichan Landscape".

$40 - $60
577 Oil on board, 9 1/2" x 13 1/8", "Coastal River

Landscape".
$30 - $50

565 Two watercolours indistinctly (possibly) signed
Gilunce-Napoli, "Two Young Ladies".

578 Watercolour unsigned 4 1/2" x 14", "English
Coastal Scene".

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

579 Two Wedgwood pitchers and a jug.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

580 Lot of Royal Copenhagen china.
$10 - $15

566 Bulova mantle clock.

581 Lot of silver plated ware including tray, tea &
coffee service, etc.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

582 Lot of misc. china.
$20 - $30

N/A 

583 Mahogany sideboard.
$75 - $125

567 Maisto 1/18 scale Jaguar X-type.

$200 - $300

591 Kaiser porcelain figure of a donkey.
$10 - $20

586 Lot of chintz china.

592 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Darling", HN 1319,
height 7 3/4".

$50 - $75

$30 - $60

593 Depression coloured glass lemonade pitcher.
$10 - $15

584

594 19th. century china plate with painting of a soldier
on horse.

$15 - $30

587 Royal Doulton figurine "Marguerite".

595 Aynsley china Queen Elizabeth II Jubilee
commemorative plate with plaque.

$15 - $30

$100 - $150

596 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Bedtime", HN 1978.
$15 - $30

Mahogany chest of drawers with chiffonier fitted
top.

597 Lot of Oriental china and a lacquered vase.
$50 - $75

585

588

598 China floral decorated dresser lamp.
$15 - $30

Moorcroft art pottery double gourd shaped
vase(cracked), height 9 3/8".

599 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Elizabeth", HN
4830.

$30 - $50

$10 - $15

Pakistani runner.

600 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Deirdre", HN 2020.
$100 - $150

601 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Wardrobe
Mistress", HN 2145.

$150 - $300

589 Beswick china fawn-No. 696, height 8".

602 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Nana", HN 1767.
$75 - $100

$30 - $50

603 Miriam Haskell butterfly brooch and turquoise
glass bead necklace.

$25 - $50

$75 - $100

604 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Choir Boy", HN
2141.

$25 - $50

590 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Forty Winks", HN
1974.

605 Box incl. five pieces of costume jewelry.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75



608 19th century print after Oberwesel.

614 Walnut slant top desk with high backed shelf.
$100 - $150

$10 - $15

615 Tri=light floor lamp.
$15 - $30

606

616 German china two handled vase.
$20 - $30

609 Five 19th century coloured hunting prints.

617 Lot of pewter and brass, etc.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

618 European porcelain covered vase.
$25 - $50

Carved mahogany double pedestal desk with
leather inserts.

619 Carved mahogany hall table.
$50 - $75

607

610

620 Afghan rug.
$25 - $50

Print after Lionel Barrymore.

620A Bokhara rug, signed.
$150 - $300

$10 - $15

Carved oak hall chair with needlework seat.

621 Pair of carved wood chairs.
$25 - $50

622 Two framed coloured engravings by the same
artist.

$40 - $60

611 Standing floor lamp with shade.

623 Lot of misc. plated ware.
$40 - $60

$20 - $30

624 Carved mahogany desk fitted with two drawers.
$50 - $75

$40 - $60

625 Georgian mahogany side chair with upholstered
seat.

$20 - $50

612 Three prints after Edward Goodall.

626 Asian rug.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

627 Louis Vuitton lady's shoes.
$20 - $30

$75 - $100

628 19th. century American rosewood cased square
grand piano by F.G. Smith & Co.

$250 - $500

613

629 Antique wooden piano stool with metal feet.
$25 - $50

Victorian mahogany parlour chair.
$50 - $75

632 Vanity Fair Spy print.

638 Vintage fir slant front desk.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

639 Wood magazine rack.
$10 - $20

630

640 Sculpture of a Head.
$10 - $20

633 Walnut curate.

641 Lot of Royal Albert "Old Country Roses" china.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

642 Brass wall candelabra.
$40 - $60

Carved wooden piano stool with metal feet.

643 Set of four carved walnut leather upholstered
chairs.

$100 - $150

631

634

644 Walnut drop leaf gate legged table.
$50 - $75

Victorian mahogany drop leaf side table fitted with
two drawers.

645 Hooked woolen rug.
$125 - $175

$50 - $75

Framed Baxter print.

646 Watercolour signed Michael G. Hunter, d. 1974,
"Water Bird".

$50 - $75
647 Pair of gilt framed pictures on board, "Dogs".

$25 - $50

635 Shell dresser lamp.

648 Heintzman & Co. upright piano with bench.
$150 - $300

N/A 

649 Asian rug.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

650 Concrete frog decorated fountain.
$75 - $125

636 Brass school bell.

650A Suzuki violin in case.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

651 Concrete planter with plant.
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

652 Pachinko game machine.
$25 - $50

637

653 Piano stool with glass ball and claw feet and
needlework upholstered seat.

$50 - $75

Crystal decanter with stopper and another.
$15 - $30



$20 - $30

656 Pair of milk glass lustres, height 10 1/2".

661 Green glass bottle in the shape of a knight.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

662 Brass electrified oil lamp.
$50 - $75

654

663 Kaiser porcelain limited edition figurine- "Owl"
numbered 1374/1500.

$30 - $50

657 Victorian teapot.

664 Crosley bakelite mantel radio circa 1955/60.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

665 Carved alabaster table lamp.
$30 - $50

Pair of concrete jardinieres with plants.

666 Framed col.print dated in image 1862 after John
Gilbert, "Christmas at Windsor Castle".

$50 - $75

655

658

667 Carved mahogany sideboard.
$75 - $125

Lot of beaded floral ornaments.

668 Brass coal hod with companion set.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

Gilt framed 19th century canvas print, "Cattle
Heading Home".

669 Pair of vintage snowshoes.
$25 - $50

670 Leather upholstered club style side chair.
$50 - $75

659 Walnut curio cabinet.

671 Indian brass vase.
$30 - $50

$150 - $250

672 Pakistani Bokhara style room sized carpet.
$125 - $175

$100 - $200

673 Three stone geodes.
$20 - $30

660 Torchiere floor lamp.

674 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Christmas Morn",
HN 1992.

$30 - $50

$50 - $75

675 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Linda", HN 2106.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

676 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Miss Muffet", HN
1936.

$25 - $50

660A Bridge lamp.

679 Victorian slop pail.

685 Victorian china part tea service.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

686 Carved walnut secretaire-bookcase by Malcolm.
$200 - $300

677

687 Good quality gilt framed oval shaped mirror.
$50 - $75

680 Pair of gilt framed oils on canvas, 12" x 16",
"Hunting Scenes".

688 Elna portable sewing machine.
$30 - $50

$50 - $100

689 Oak cased wall telephone circa 1930.
$100 - $150

Royal Crown Derby Imari part tea set, 2451
pattern.

690 Three etchings.
$25 - $50

678

681

691 Victorian mahogany side chair.
$30 - $50

Watercolour signed Crawford Lynton.

692 Carved walnut jardiniere stand.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

Goebel art glass dolphin figured paperweight.

693 Stained glass panel.
$30 - $50

694 Vintage Coca-Cola cooler.
$150 - $300

682 Gilt wooden wall ornament.

695 Pair of concrete jardinieres with plants.
$30 - $50

$20 - $30

696 Vintage croquet set.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

697 Kerosene lamp.
$40 - $60

683 Carved wooden barley twist table lamp.

698 Carved mahogany two tier side table with pierced
gallery top.

$50 - $75

$15 - $30

699 Brass and copper vintage fire extinguisher.
$20 - $40

$50 - $75

700 Lot of early golf clubs.
$10 - $20

684

701 French J. Pouyat two handled vase.
$25 - $50

Pair of mahogany end tables fitted with two
drawers over "x" stretcher bases.

$75 - $125



703

706 Brass Russian samovar.
$75 - $125

Elaborately carved walnut dumb waiter with tri-pod
base.

707 Vintage table globe mounted on a wooden base.
$50 - $75

$75 - $125

708 Carved mahogany kidney shaped boudoir desk
with glass top.

$200 - $300

$20 - $30

709 Mahogany side chair.
$15 - $30

704 Five branch chandelier.

710 Armand Marseille bisque headed doll with kid
body.

$75 - $100

$50 - $75

711 French style parlour chair.
$75 - $150

702

712 Footstool.
$50 - $75

705 Coloured glass pitcher and bowl.

713 Concrete bird bath.
$100 - $150

N/A 

Wrought iron floor lamp.


